
2025年昆明市宜良县普通高中招生录取升学成绩分数段统计表
总分(含照顾加分) 分段人数 累计人数

668以上 108 108

667 21 129

666 10 139

665 14 153

664 14 167

663 14 181

662 11 192

661 12 204

660 21 225

659 15 240

658 17 257

657 23 280

656 9 289

655 14 303

654 18 321

653 25 346

652 17 363

651 13 376

650 18 394

649 20 414

648 19 433

647 19 452

646 11 463

645 16 479

644 20 499

643 11 510

642 18 528

641 12 540

640 10 550

639 12 562

638 11 573

637 19 592

636 21 613



635 15 628

634 17 645

633 27 672

632 20 692

631 18 710

630 11 721

629 19 740

628 14 754

627 19 773

626 20 793

625 9 802

624 15 817

623 18 835

622 10 845

621 8 853

620 14 867

619 12 879

618 10 889

617 9 898

616 13 911

615 13 924

614 15 939

613 18 957

612 15 972

611 14 986

610 15 1001

609 18 1019

608 12 1031

607 15 1046

606 13 1059

605 16 1075

604 20 1095

603 12 1107

602 15 1122

601 13 1135



600 11 1146

599 13 1159

598 16 1175

597 20 1195

596 13 1208

595 17 1225

594 16 1241

593 9 1250

592 8 1258

591 16 1274

590 17 1291

589 11 1302

588 10 1312

587 15 1327

586 16 1343

585 10 1353

584 7 1360

583 13 1373

582 14 1387

581 14 1401

580 15 1416

579 17 1433

578 7 1440

577 10 1450

576 13 1463

575 16 1479

574 12 1491

573 17 1508

572 8 1516

571 17 1533

570 9 1542

569 12 1554

568 14 1568

567 15 1583

566 14 1597



565 14 1611

564 15 1626

563 12 1638

562 16 1654

561 13 1667

560 9 1676

559 9 1685

558 16 1701

557 15 1716

556 17 1733

555 21 1754

554 9 1763

553 15 1778

552 10 1788

551 10 1798

550 18 1816

549 15 1831

548 9 1840

547 16 1856

546 13 1869

545 10 1879

544 11 1890

543 16 1906

542 18 1924

541 13 1937

540 15 1952

539 17 1969

538 21 1990

537 13 2003

536 16 2019

535 18 2037

534 14 2051

533 19 2070

532 13 2083

531 10 2093



530 11 2104

529 16 2120

528 11 2131

527 11 2142

526 9 2151

525 9 2160

524 7 2167

523 9 2176

522 9 2185

521 11 2196

520 12 2208

519 18 2226

518 9 2235

517 7 2242

516 13 2255

515 11 2266

514 10 2276

513 9 2285

512 7 2292

511 11 2303

510 8 2311

509 7 2318

508 10 2328

507 13 2341

506 16 2357

505 10 2367

504 9 2376

503 14 2390

502 11 2401

501 6 2407

500 10 2417

499 11 2428

498 8 2436

497 9 2445

496 12 2457



495 5 2462

494 11 2473

493 10 2483

492 7 2490

491 9 2499

490 9 2508

489 15 2523

488 10 2533

487 10 2543

486 14 2557

485 6 2563

484 5 2568

483 9 2577

482 8 2585

481 11 2596

480 9 2605


